

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24325 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	08.12.2025	<u>HN, J</u> At request, post the matter on 16.12.2025. PNS <u>HN, J</u>	

